SERVIZI SPECIALI Navigazione sul “Lago d’Orta”

TARIFFE:  ANDATA  E  RITORNO

	
	OMEGNA
	OIRA
	RONCO
	P.CRABBIA
	Pettenasco
	ORTA
	Isola  S.Giulio


	PELLA
	S.Filiberto
	LAGNA

	OMEGNA                          1        €


	      
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	OIRA                             2            €

                                                           
	2,00


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RONCO                         3           €


	3,50


	2,00


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P.CRABBIA                      4          €  


	3,50 
	2,00


	2,00


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PETTENASCO                 5          €    


	4,50


	3,50


	3,50


	2,00


	
	
	
	
	
	

	ORTA                             6            €   


	5,00


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50

 
	
	
	
	
	

	ISOLA DI S.GIULIO       7            €   


	5,00


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50


	2,00


	
	
	
	

	PELLA                             8           €     


	5,00


	4,50


	4,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,00


	
	
	

	S.FILIBERTO                 9            €


	5,00


	4,50


	4,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,00


	2,00


	
	

	LAGNA                         10           €


	5,00


	4,50


	4,50


	3,50


	3,50


	3,50

 
	3,50


	2,00


	2,00


	

	GOZZANO                    11           €
	6,50


	6,00


	6,00


	4,50


	4,50


	4,50


	4,50


	4,50


	4,50


	3,50




